450 110th Avenue NE

Clty of Bellevue Bellevue, WA 98004

Legislation Text

File #: RES 9482, Version: 1

Resolution authorizing execution of an amendment to increase the construction contract with
Award Construction, Inc. (Bid No. 18035) by $280,118.85, plus all applicable taxes, for a total
contract amount of $2,499,453.85, plus all applicable taxes, for the Wilburton Area Sidewalk
Projects (CIP Plan Nos. PW-W/B-76, PW-R-199, PW-M-19, PW-M-7, and P-R-11).

City of Bellevue Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/29/2022
powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

